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TOTAL CORE RECOVERY: 98.67 %

1-H 026/08/2004 01:15:00 5 5 5.05 101.00
mud line recovered. 1 cc AODC sample from the base of section 1. Rizone sample 131-141 Sect 1. 1 1.5 1.5 0 1.5 1cc plug from base for ADO. 131-141 

cm Rhizone samplers.
2 1.51 1.51 1.5 3.01
3 1.43 1.43 3.01 4.44
4 0.34 0.34 4.44 4.78 liner cracked , heat shrink cover

CC 0.27 0.27 4.78 5.05 22-27 WR all to PAL.

2-H 526/08/2004 03:15:00 10 5 4.8 96.00
bottom of core liner fractured again. 1cc for AODC, Rhizone samples ijn section 1. 1 1.5 1.5 5 6.5 1cc sample from section end for AODC: 

130-142 cm Rhizone samples
2 1.51 1.51 6.5 8.01
3 1.31 1.31 8.01 9.32
4 0.29 0.29 9.32 9.61

CC 0.19 0.19 9.61 9.8 14-19 cm WR  removed all to PAL

3-H 1026/08/2004 16:30:00 15 5 5 100.00
bottom of core liner fractured again 1 1.5 1.5 10 11.5

2 1.51 1.51 11.5 13.01
3 1.36 1.36 13.01 14.37
4 0.58 0.58 14.37 14.95 replaced from fractured liner incl. top of 

"cc"
CC 0.05 0.05 14.95 15 bot. of "cc" all to Pal
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